Stevne:
Stevnested:
Stevnedato:
Arrangor:

Kontaktperson:

Telefon:
Epost:
Utendgrs:
Kommentar:

Resultatliste:
Alle

Seriestevne
Bgmlohallen
13.apr.15

13.0415

Bremnes IL Friidrett
Jostein Saeverud

95812392

jostein.saverud@haugnett.no/js@bomlo.kommune.no

N

<>
13.apr.15
13.apr.15

Lengde utan tillgp

Tuva Lodden

Marte Hamre Jonassen
Helene Seeverud

Marion Kristiansen

Mia Sortland

Mia Lygre

Sara Gabriela Abdul Ameer
Anne Sofie Olsen

Solbjgrg Brakedal

Heidi Marie Saeverud

Helge Brakedal

Viljar Aarskog

Hogne Lodden

Thomas Saeverud

Fillip Brakedal

Johannes Randal

Lars Egil Fylkesnes
Adne Pedersen

Nikita Derezenko
Mathias Innveer

Martin Sgnstabg Waage
Jonn Kristian Hollund
Kristoffer Martinussen Semmings
Simen Saeverud Gasland
Joakim Innveer

Hans Halleraker
Andreas Anthun

Lukas Nesse

Heine Aga Meling
Harald Havik

Gunnar Rolfsnes

Martin Vedgy

Dagfinn Lodden

Hegde utan tillgp

Anna Solheim
Helene Saeverud

2004
2004
2003
2002
2002
2001
2001
1999
1976
1972

2009
2008
2007
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2004
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
1999
1998
1997
1971

2004
2003

Bremnes IL
Bremnes IL
Bremnes IL
Bremnes IL
Bremnes IL
Bremnes IL
Bremnes IL
Bremnes IL
Bremnes IL
Bremnes IL

Bremnes IL
Bremnes IL
Bremnes IL
Bremnes IL
Bremnes IL
Bremnes IL
Bremnes IL
Bremnes IL
Bremnes IL
Bremnes IL
Bremnes IL
Bremnes IL
Bremnes IL
Bremnes IL
Bremnes IL
Bremnes IL
Bremnes IL
Bremnes IL
Bremnes IL
Bremnes IL
Bremnes IL
Bremnes IL
Bremnes IL

Bremnes IL
Bremnes IL

1,58
1,41
1,64
1,75
1,68
1,99
1,92
2,07
2,13
1,43

0,97
1,34
1,50
1,41
1,38
1,11
1,81
1,67
1,42
1,77
1,61
1,60
1,28
2,02
1,95
1,87
1,83
1,79
1,72
2,81
2,72
2,47
2,69

1,08
0,95


mailto:jostein.saverud@haugnett.no/js@bomlo.kommune.no

Sara Gabriela Abdul Ameer 2001 Bremnes IL 0,85

Mathilde Adland Hausken 2001 Bremnes IL 0,85
Mia Lygre 2001 Bremnes IL 0,80
Solbjgrg Brakedal 1976 Bremnes IL 0,95
Heidi Marie Saeverud 1972 Bremnes IL 0,80
Helge Brakedal 2009 Bremnes IL 0,65
Viljar Aarskog 2008 Bremnes IL 0,70
Thomas Seeverud 2006 Bremnes IL 0,70
Nikita Derezenko 2005 Bremnes IL 0,70
Mathias Innveer 2004 Bremnes IL 0,85
Jonn Kristian Hollund 2002 Bremnes IL 0,85
Simen Saverud Gasland 2001 Bremnes IL 1,05
Lukas Nesse 2001 Bremnes IL 1,00
Andreas Anthun 2001 Bremnes IL 0,95
Hans Halleraker 2001 Bremnes IL 0,90
Joakim Innveer 2001 Bremnes IL 0,85
Gunnar Rolfsnes 1998 Bremnes IL 1,33
Martin Vedgy 1997 Bremnes IL 1,05
Vidar Seeverud 1976 Bremnes IL 1,30
Hggde
Anna Solheim 2004 Bremnes IL 1,10
Marte Hamre Jonassen 2004 Bremnes IL 0,90
Helene Saeverud 2003 Bremnes IL 1,00
Mia Lygre 2001 Bremnes IL 1,15
Thomas Saeverud 2006 Bremnes IL 0,90
Jonn Kristian Hollund 2002 Bremnes IL 1,10
Martin Vedgy 1997 Bremnes IL 1,35
Dagfinn Lodden 1971 Bremnes IL 1,50

Vidar Seeverud 1976 Bremnes IL 1,35



